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VII TRIATLON CROS LA LASTRILLA

29/05/2021 La Lastrilla, Segovia

Delegado Técnico: Sergio de la Rosa
Juez Arbitro: Fernando Ortega
Clasificaciones: FTYPMCYL

Jurado de competicion:
Sergio de la Rosa
Juan Pedro Aragoneses
Luis Angel Ferndndez

DORSAL Nombre Apellidos
218 MICAELA BARRIO CRUZ
216 OLIVIA DE LUCAS CABEZAS
217 INES BLAS SERRADOR
215 SOFIA ALVAREZ TORRES

Club
TRIATLON AGUILARENSE - GULLON
E-TRIATLON VALLADOLID
E-TRIATLON VALLADOLID
E-TRIATLON VALLADOLID

TIEMPO
0:08:00
0:09:11
0:10:25
0:12:05
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